NEWBRIDGE COLLEGE HORSE SHOW SCHEDULE

11th May 2014

ARENA NO. 1

Start Time 9.00 am

Class 1a Newcomers - Crosspoles

17a

1 Newcomers - Mini (40/50cms)
2 Newcomers - Midi (60/70cms)
3 Sportsmans - Maxi (80/90cms)
4 128 cm 50 cms TAYTO league
5 128 cm 80 cms
6 128 cm 90cms
7 138cm 90cms
8 138 cm 1mtr
9 138 cm 1.10cms

10 148cm 90 cms

11 148cm 1 mtr

12 148cm 1.10cms

ARENA NO. 2

Start Time 9.00 am

13 Primary Interschools Team Competition

14 Primary Individual Competition

15 Novice Interschools Team Competition

16 Novice Individual Competition

Not before 1pm

17 Past Pupils (Any School) V Current Pupils (Any School)
Perpetual Trophy sponsored by The Manning Family

Open Team Competition

18 Open Individual Competition

PRIZE

In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind

€130.00

€130

€130

€130

€130

€130

€130

€130

€130

In Kind
In Kind
In Kind

In Kind

In Kind

In Kind

ENTRY

€10

€15 (€25 for 2)
€15 (€25 for 2)
€15 (€25 for 2)
€20

€20.00

€20

€20

€20

€20

€20

€20

€20

€60 Team
€15.00
€80 Team

€20.00

€80 Team

€20.00



ARENA NO. 3

Irish Pony Society Start 9.00am Jumping Ring

ARENA NO. 4

Arena 4 - Irish Pony Society Start 9.30am Showing Ring
Full list of Classes on www.irishponysociety.com

and www.newbridge-college.ie

ARENA NO. 5
Start Time 1pm. Entries on the Field.
classes will be devided if necessary

19 Local Lead Rein around obstacles

20 Local Ridden Under 10 around obstacles

21 Local Lead Rein

22 Local Ridden Under 10

23 Local Ridden Over 10
ARENA NO. 6

Dog Show Start Time Approx 3 pm



