NEWBRIDGE COLLEGE HORSE SHOW SCHEDULE

11th May 2014

	ARENA NO. 1	PRIZE	ENTRY
	Start Time 9.00 am		
Class 1a	Newcomers - Crosspoles	In Kind	€10
1	Newcomers - Mini (40/50cms)	In Kind	€15 (€25 for 2)
2	Newcomers - Midi (60/70cms)	In Kind	€15 (€25 for 2)
3	Sportsmans - Maxi (80/90cms)	In Kind	€15 (€25 for 2)
4	128 cm 50 cms TAYTO league	€130.00	€20
5	128 cm 80 cms	€130	€20.00
6	128 cm 90cms	€130	€20
7	138cm 90cms	€130	€20
8	138 cm 1mtr	€130	€20
9	138 cm 1.10cms	€130	€20
10	148cm 90 cms	€130	€20
11	148cm 1 mtr	€130	€20
12	148cm 1.10cms	€130	€20
	ARENA NO. 2		
	Start Time 9.00 am		
13	Primary Interschools Team Competition	In Kind	€60 Team
14	Primary Individual Competition	In Kind	€15.00
15	Novice Interschools Team Competition	In Kind	€80 Team
16	Novice Individual Competition	In Kind	€20.00
	Not before 1pm		
17 17a	Past Pupils (Any School) V Current Pupils (Any School) Perpetual Trophy sponsored by The Manning Family Open Team Competition	In Kind	€80 Team
18	Open Individual Competition	In Kind	€20.00

ARENA NO. 3

Irish Pony Society Start 9.00am Jumping Ring

ARENA NO. 4

Arena 4 - Irish Pony Society Start 9.30am Showing Ring

Full list of Classes on www.irishponysociety.com and www.newbridge-college.ie

ARENA NO. 5

Start Time 1pm. Entries on the Field. classes will be devided if necessary

- 19 Local Lead Rein around obstacles
- 20 Local Ridden Under 10 around obstacles
- 21 Local Lead Rein
- 22 Local Ridden Under 10
- 23 Local Ridden Over 10

ARENA NO. 6

Dog Show Start Time Approx 3 pm